
Sija Nimi Seura 4/4 Kommentti

1. Purunen Joni SRC 50 50 50 150

2. Ahonen Joni SRC 45 45 50 140

3. Yli-Sipola Hugo SRC Iisalmi 45 36 40 45 130

4. Yli-Sipola Dani SRC Iisalmi 36 40 36 29 112

5. Mäkinen Vertti SRC 40 32 22 22 94

6. Nykänen Onni L-HUA 22 24 24 40 88

7. Tolvanen Joe SRC 26 22 32 80

8. Rautama Hilla ARH 24 26 26 76

9. Ikonen Tuomas Seinäjoki 20 29 49 Parempi ES3

10. Alavesa Juuso Seinäjoki 20 29 49

11. Salmikoski Noel KotkaUA 9 36 45

12. Pahula Ella KotkaUA 16 26 42

13. Karlik Petr CZE 32 32 Parempi ES3

14. Vainiomäki Mico SRC 32 32

15. Pylväläinen Petri Mikkeli 11 20 31

16. Marttinen Luukas Mikkeli 29 29

17. Kokko Onni KotkaUA 24 24

18. Holmström Mico LemUA 18 18 Parempi ES2

19. Ikonen Miska Mikkeli 18 18

20. Kivikangas Lauri Seinäjoki 16 16

21. Vahvanen Eino KotkaUA 14 14

22. Eiskonen Eemeli Mikkeli 12 12

23. Esala Santtu Laihia 10 10

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Osanottajia 48

                

Sija Nimi Seura 4/4 Kommentti

1. Purunen Jyri SRC 50 50 50 50 150

2. Pitkänen Venni Vihti 45 45 45 135

3. Lauren Leevi SRC 40 40 40 120

4. Koivisto Jasper VUA 36 26 36 40 112

5. Paajanen Ville Mikkeli 29 36 45 110

6. Rautama Otso ARH 32 32 32 36 100

7. Mäkinen Mikko SRC 26 22 24 29 79

8. Lauren Juhamatti SRC 26 32 58

9. Kokki Jussi LemUA 22 29 51

10. Ahonen Janne SRC 22 24 46

11. Monto Markku Mikkeli 20 24 44

12. Tihinen Peter Vaasa 29 29

13. Jordan Jouni KotkaUA 26 26

14. Hakuli Aapo Mikkeli 24 24

15. Marttinen Mika Mikkeli 18 18

16. Tainio Antti KotkaUA 16 16

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Osanottajia 38
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12 9 9 8

17 12 9 10

Eurolight (EL-24) OSAKILPAILUT

Euromini (EM-24) OSAKILPAILUT

TULOSLUETTELO EUROSPORT-SARJASSA 2018

Päivitetty 18.11.2018 PN (ES4)

Hyvinkää Lempäälä Vaasa Kotka



TULOSLUETTELO EUROSPORT-SARJASSA 2018

Päivitetty 18.11.2018 PN (ES4)

Sija Nimi Seura 4/4 Kommentti

1. Pahula Tomi KotkaUA 45 2 50 2 45 2 146

2. Purunen Jyri SRC 50 4 40 40 4 138

3. Sinisaari Heikki SRC 10 4 36 3 50 3 106

4. Nykänen Harri SRC 36 1 45 11 22 104

5. Sinisaari Kari SRC 29 26 1 36 92

6. Korolainen Arttu SRC 29 3 32 1 24 89

7. Savikko Santeri RiiUA 40 40 3 83

8. Niemelä Pyry KotkaUA 26 24 29 1 80

9. Lauren Leevi SRC 32 36 3 71

10. Pöysä Eemeli  ARH 12 20 2 26 58

11. Fyhr Matti AnkUA 50 4 54

12. Koivisto Jasper VUA 22 9 6 20 51

13. Yli-Sipola Hugo SRC Iisalmi 16 16 4 16 48

14. Sinisaari Emilia SRC 14 32 46

15. Zhbanov Andrey RUS 45 45

16. Paajanen Ville  Mikkeli 20 22 42

17. Yli-Sipola Dani  SRC Iisalmi 14 12 1 14 40

18. Nykänen Onni L-HUA 11 11 1 12 34

19. Edijs Zaks LAT 32 32

20. Karlik Jiri CZE 29 2 31

21. Rautama Kimmo ARH 10 18 28

22. Salminen Aleksi LemUA 26 26

23. Kantamaa Anna ARH 24 24 Parempi ES3

24. Olkkonen Risto EPUA 24 24

25. Monto Markku  Mikkeli 10 13 23

26. Rage-Ragis Janis LAT 22 22

27. Cihlar Jiri CZE 20 20

28. Cihlar Jiri CZE 9 20 11 40

29. Kantamaa Olli RiiUA 18 18 Parempi ES3

30. Virtanen Heikki SRC 18 18 Parempi ES2

31. Pöllä Hannu SRC 18 18

32. Podosinoviks Andris LAT 16 16

33. Ugis Viksne LAT 12 12

34. Kuropiy Ihor UKR 9 9

35. Vainiomäki Jani SRC 8 8

36. Pitkänen Venni SRC 7 7

37. Purunen Joni SRC 5 5

38. Petrushevskii Aleksei RUS 1 1

39.

40.

Osanottajia 7717 17 28 15

Open Group (OG-12) OSAKILPAILUT

Hyvinkää Lempäälä Vaasa Kotka



TULOSLUETTELO EUROSPORT-SARJASSA 2018

Päivitetty 18.11.2018 PN (ES4)

Sija Nimi Seura 4/4 Kommentti

1. Fyhr Matti AnkUA 32 2 45 4 50 4 137

2. Korolainen Arttu SRC 50 3 40 36 1 130

3. Purunen Jyri SRC 45 24 1 45 115

4. Silventoinen Mika ARH 16 45 3 22 26 96

5. Savikko Santeri RiiUA 36 4 50 4 94

6. Nykänen Harri SRC 40 20 8 32 92

7. Sinisaari Emilia SRC 36 5 40 2 83

8. Pahula Tomi KotkaUA 26 18 29 73

9. Sinisaari Heikki SRC 40 26 2 68

10. Rautama Kimmo ARH 29 22 9 16 67

11. Niemelä Pyry KotkaUA 10 24 1 24 3 62

12. Kangasmäki Harri ARH 20 29 11 60

13. Vainiomäki Jani SRC 24 1 16 10 14 55

14. Virtanen Heikki SRC 18 14 11 18 50 Parempi ES4

15. Kantamaa Olli RiiUA 50 50

16. Pöysä Eemeli ARH 14 12 7 22 48

17. Olkkonen Risto EPUA 9 26 2 37

18. Kuropiy Ihor UKR 36 36

19. Karlik Jiri CZE 32 32 Parempi ES3

20. Salminen Aleksi LemUA 32 32

21. Kantamaa Anna ARH 29 29

22. Lauren Leevi SRC 6 20 26

23. Hietala Pasi KotkaUA 12 12 24

24. Cihlar Jiri CZE 20 3 23

25. Eerola Tuomas SRC 22 22

26. Zhbanov Andrey RUS 18 18

27. Ugis Viksne LAT 16 16

28. Petrushevskii Aleksei RUS 14 14

29. Rage-Ragis Janis LAT 12 12

30. Alavainio Juha ARH 11 11

31. Edijs Zaks LAT 4 4

32. Sinisaari Kari SRC 3 3

33. Pirinen Marko KouPAK 2 2

Osanottajia 69

Eurosport (ES-24) OSAKILPAILUT

Hyvinkää Lempäälä Vaasa Kotka
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TULOSLUETTELO EUROSPORT-SARJASSA 2018

Päivitetty 18.11.2018 PN (ES4)

Sija Nimi Seura 4/4 Kommentti

1. Fyhr Matti AnkUA 40 50 3 50 4 147

2. Purunen Jyri (1st U18) SRC 50 4 45 1 29 18 129

3. Korolainen Arttu SRC 36 1 40 11 45 122

4. Sinisaari Heikki SRC 29 50 4 32 115

5. Lauren Leevi SRC 32 26 2 40 98

6. Rautama Kimmo ARH 26 2 29 2 5 26 85

7. Kangasmäki Harri ARH 22 22 32 76

8. Pahula Tomi KotkaUA 20 24 29 73

9. Sinisaari Emilia SRC 24 18 12 22 2 66

10. Savikko Santeri RiiUA 45 3 12 60

11. Nykänen Harri SRC 16 3 36 3 58

12. Olkkonen Risto EPUA 18 36 3 57

13. Zhbanov Andrey RUS 45 2 47

14. Kantamaa Olli RiiUA 40 4 44 Parempi ES3

15. Sinisaari Kari SRC 20 24 44

16. Pitkänen Venni Vihti 1 32 8 41

17. Kantamaa Anna ARH 36 36

18. Virtanen Heikki SRC 10 1 22 1 34

19. Niemelä Pyry KotkaUA 8 11 14 33

20. Pöysä Eemeli ARH 11 8 1 11 30

21. Koivisto Jasper VUA 4 24 28 Parempi ES4

22. Paajanen Ville Mikkeli 12 16 28

23. Edijs Zaks LAT 26 26

24. Yli-Sipola Hugo  (1st U13) SRC Iisalmi 6 6 1 12 24

25. Purunen Joni (2nd U13) SRC 14 9 23

26. Cihlar Jiri CZE 22 22

27. Pirinen Marko KouPAK 20 1 21

28. Yli-Sipola Dani (3rd U13) SRC Iisalmi 4 7 1 9 20

29. Monto Markku Mikkeli 10 9 19

30. Podosinoviks Andris LAT 18 18

31. Karlik Jiri CZE 16 16 Parempi ES3

32. Salminen Aleksi LemUA 16 16

33. Kuropiy Ihor UKR 14 14 Parempi ES3

34. Mäkinen Mikko SRC 9 4 1 14 Parempi ES3

35. Kokki Jussi LemUA 14 14

36. Hietala Pasi KotkaUA 1 10 11 Parempi ES4

37. Nykänen Onni L-HUA 2 1 8 11

38. Mäkinen Vertti SRC 3 3 1 4 10 Parempi ES4

39. Ugis Viksne LAT 10 10

40. Ahonen Joni SRC 1 7 8

41. Lauren Juhamatti SRC 1 6 7 Parempi ES4

42. Petrushevskii Aleksei RUS 7 7 Parempi ES3

43. Vainiomäki Jani SRC 1 5 1 7 Parempi ES2

44. Eerola Tuomas SRC 7 7

45. Pylvänäinen Petri Mikkeli 1 5 6 Parempi ES4

46. Rage-Ragis Janis LAT 6 6

47. Alavainio Juha ARH 5 5

48. Hakuli Aapo Mikkeli 2 2

49. Rautama Otso ARH 1 1

50. Korolainen Jussi SRC 1 1

Osanottajia 83

Hyvinkää Lempäälä Vaasa Kotka

21 20 26 16

Touring Saloon (TS-24) OSAKILPAILUT



TULOSLUETTELO EUROSPORT-SARJASSA 2018

Päivitetty 18.11.2018 PN (ES4)

Sija Seura Vaasa SM Yhteensä

1. SRC 160 126 101 104 491

2. ARH 66 65 55 59 245

3. KotkaUA 78 53 65 196

4. SRC Iisalmi 61 38 41 37 177

5. RiiUA 42 69 37 6 154

6. Mikkeli 72 39 26 137

7. AnkUA 23 42 28 93

8. VUA 23 13 20 25 81

9. LemUA 6 48 54

10. Vihti 19 27 46

11. L-HUA 17 13 16 46

12. EPUA 24 20 44

13. Seinäjoki 9 12 6 27

14. KouPAK 15 15

15. Laihia 5 5

16. Espoo 5 5

17. Vaasa 4 4

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Yhteensä 14 11 11 9 45

Seurapisteet OSAKILPAILUT

Hyvinkää Lempäälä Vaasa Kotka


